Mt Horeb - North
Short Ride 22.6 Miles

Right Blue Mounds Rd 0.3 0.3
Right Front Street 0.2 0.5
Left Washington 0.2 0.7
Straight JG 4.3 5.0
Right Bohn 1.3 6.3
Left J 1.1 7.4
Right JJ 3.1 10.5
Right Vermont Church 1.1 11.6
Left 78 0.3 11.9
Right Union Valley 0.5 12.4
Right Braun 21 14.5
Right Garfoot 2.1 16.6
Left Mineral Point 0.1 16.7
Right Garfoot 1.0 17.7
Right J 0.5 18.2
Left White 1.8 20.0
Right S 0.7 20.7
Left 78 0.7 214
Straight 92 0.3 21.7
Right Garfield 0.7 22.4
Left Blue Mounds Rd 0.2 226
Left Parking Lot

Long Ride 30.4 Miles

Right Blue Mounds Rd 0.3 0.3
Right Front Street 0.2 0.5
Left Washington 0.2 0.7
Straight JG 4.3 5.0
Right Bohn 1.3 6.3
Left J 1.1 7.4
Right JJ 1.7 9.1
Right Forshaug 1.8 10.9
Left J 0.1 11.0
Left Greenwald 1.5 12.5
Left Moe RD 1.8 14.3
Right JJ 0.8 15.1
Right Vermont Church 1.1 16.2
Left 78 0.3 16.5
Right Union Valley 2.9 19.4
Right KP 0.9 20.3
Right Garfoot 4.1 24.4
Left Mineral Point 0.1 245
Right Garfoot 1.0 255
Right J 0.5 26.0
Left White 1.8 27.8
Right ) 0.7 28.5
Left 78 0.7 29.2
Straight 92 0.3 295
Right Garfield 0.7 30.2
Left Blue Mounds Rd 0.2 304

Left Parking Lot




